4321
NP1473MAT
4321
NP1473MAT
Product Codification
1. Model
2. Form Factor
3. Capacity
4. Interface
M
A
T
Is fixed as the first letter in all model names.  This is a
requirement of Fujitsu Corporation to distinguish OEM
products from others.
We use the following product code according to technology
3.5” SCSI A
This position indicates a generation of the product
(also indicates the spindle speed in the case of 3.5”
Enterprise HDD)
3.5”      = 3
The figures shown give the formatted capacity of the drive in GB.
e.g. 073 = 73GB and 147 = 147GB
FC     = FCAL-2
NP     = Ultra320 SCSI / 68 PIN
NC     = Ultra320 SCSI / SCA-2 80 PIN
RC = SAS
2.5”      = 2
Product Codification
1. Model
2. Form Factor
3. Capacity
4. Interface
M
A
T
Is fixed as the first letter in all model names.  This is a
requirement of Fujitsu Corporation to distinguish OEM
products from others.
We use the following product code according to technology
3.5” SCSI A
This position indicates a generation of the product
(also indicates the spindle speed in the case of 3.5”
Enterprise HDD)
3.5”      = 3
The figures shown give the formatted capacity of the drive in GB.
e.g. 073 = 73GB and 147 = 147GB
FC     = FCAL-2
NP     = Ultra320 SCSI / 68 PIN
NC     = Ultra320 SCSI / SCA-2 80 PIN
RC = SAS
2.5”      = 2
1. Model
2. Form Factor
3. Capacity
4. Interface
M
A
T
Is fixed as the first letter in all model names.  This is a
requirement of Fujitsu Corporation to distinguish OEM
products from others.
We use the following product code according to technology
3.5” SCSI A
This position indicates a generation of the product
(also indicates the spindle speed in the case of 3.5”
Enterprise HDD)
3.5”      = 3
The figures shown give the formatted capacity of the drive in GB.
e.g. 073 = 73GB and 147 = 147GB
FC     = FCAL-2
NP     = Ultra320 SCSI / 68 PIN
NC     = Ultra320 SCSI / SCA-2 80 PIN
RC = SAS
2.5”      = 2
Enterprise HDD Quick View Specifications
FDB - Fujitsu’s Fluid Dynamic Bearing technology, which uses oil in the place of conventional
ball bearings, together with silent mode drive control firmware, allowing Fujitsu to offer drives
with lower acoustic ratings.  Additionally, because of the dampening effect caused by the
existence of oil in the shaft, Fujitsu’s FDB drives have improved shock resistance.
Sales:       +44 (0) 208 606 4551
Technical: +44 (0) 208 606 4462
Fax:          +44 (0) 208 569 2044
Email:       sales.fel@uk.fujitsu.com
Web:         www.fel.fujitsu.com
Fujitsu Europe Limited
Hayes Park Central
Hayes End Road
Hayes, Middlesex
UB4 8FE
Model Numbers/
Interface